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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Levine253
South Miami

9.550 9.400 9.6009.800 38.350
1 2 1 2 1T

1T

Paola Marin268
South Miami

9.400 9.650 9.6509.650 38.350
3 1 2 1 1T

1T

Natalie Sochin255
South Miami

9.250 8.900 9.3009.500 36.950
6 7 3T 8 2

2

Pilar Vargas254
South Miami

9.300 9.100 9.4009.050 36.850
5 4 4T 6 3

3

Madison Avin236
Twins

9.350 9.000 9.3509.000 36.700
4 6 5T 7 4

4

Isabella Martinez251
Twins

9.000 9.050 9.5509.050 36.650
8T 5T 4T 3 5

5

Sandra Hanushik256
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 8.600 9.5009.000 36.600
2 9 5T 4 6T

6T

Maya Almog258
Rising Stars

9.000 8.650 9.4509.500 36.600
8T 8 3T 5 6T

6T

Trinity Harrigan252
Twins

9.050 9.200 9.1508.950 36.350
7 3 6 10 7

7

Lily Muir245
Rising Stars

8.700 9.050 9.2008.700 35.650
9 5T 8 9 8

8

Sophia Putz237
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 7.900 8.8008.900 34.600
8T 12 7 11 9

9

Megan Strand260
Tnt

9.000 8.050 8.5008.350 33.900
8T 11 9 12T 10

10

Maddi Schuett259
Tnt

8.500 8.550 8.5008.250 33.800
10 10 10 12T 11

11
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